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Anlage
Talweg 69, 56567 Neuwied
T 02631-9392454 G 02631-9392454 tcrw@tc-rhein-wied.de

Hallenadresse
Talweg 69, 56567 Neuwied

Sportwart/in
Kessler, Gabriele
T 01706561243 gabriele.kessler@mycgm.ag

Jugendwart/in
Leitner, Julia

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Hamm, Wolfgang
T 0170 3116043 wolfgang-hamm@magenta.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Lisa Willecke
m 0174 2562375; lisa_willecke@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mertesacker, Anna
Kessler, Gabriele
Krebs, Katharina
Leitner, Julia
Briigge, Dorothee
Bohm, Kerstin
Kurth, Britta
Dietrich, Petra
Nadj, Helga
Robacki, Vanessa
Reimer, Anke
Willecke, Lisa
Menke, Stefanie
Remy, Stefanie
Linke-Dapprich, Stephanie
Wasl-Saar, Maren
Hauert, Marion
Hirsch, Andrea
Claus, Heike
Hellberg, Kristina
Muller-Limbach, Julia
Stelmach, Viktoria
Kinzer, Theresa
Klaes, Ulrike
Adgey, Sonja
Stegmann, Vera

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

29151073
27201905
29351291
27250930
27002432
29451085
29354510
26450673
26803402
29108142
27254143
29154105
28251863
28153273
27854105
28452870
27201898
27654184
28053574
29054844
28953427
28153865
28892651
25603046
28053565
27300413

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,8
LK14,3
LK14,4
LK16,0
LK17,9
LK18,0
LK18,5
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,8
LK20,3
LK22,6
LK22,9
LK23,5
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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